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Ақпан/Февраль 2026

Күн/Дата Пай құны/Стоимость пая USD

01/02/2026 11,994.75

02/02/2026 12,027.38

03/02/2026 11,934.68

04/02/2026 11,920.71

05/02/2026 11,846.60

06/02/2026 12,051.46

07/02/2026 12,051.39

08/02/2026 12,051.31

09/02/2026 12,087.75

10/02/2026 12,065.39

11/02/2026

12/02/2026

13/02/2026

14/02/2026

15/02/2026

16/02/2026

17/02/2026

18/02/2026

19/02/2026

20/02/2026

21/02/2026

22/02/2026

23/02/2026

24/02/2026

25/02/2026

26/02/2026

27/02/2026

28/02/2026



Қаңтар/Январь 2026

Күн/Дата Пай құны/Стоимость пая USD

01/01/2026 11,964.02

02/01/2026 11,988.82

03/01/2026 11,988.75

04/01/2026 11,988.68

05/01/2026 12,036.22

06/01/2026 12,042.85

07/01/2026 12,003.34

08/01/2026 11,987.09

09/01/2026 12,006.11

10/01/2026 12,006.04

11/01/2026 12,005.97

12/01/2026 11,995.97

13/01/2026 11,967.76

14/01/2026 11,935.52

15/01/2026 11,971.05

16/01/2026 11,938.69

17/01/2026 11,938.63

18/01/2026 11,938.56

19/01/2026 11,938.43

20/01/2026 11,735.62

21/01/2026 11,842.25

22/01/2026 11,893.06

23/01/2026 11,890.03

24/01/2026 11,889.96

25/01/2026 11,889.89

26/01/2026 11,939.97

27/01/2026 11,958.29

28/01/2026 11,973.28

29/01/2026 12,014.91

30/01/2026 11,998.12

31/01/2026 11,994.83



Желтоқсан/Декабрь 2025

Күн/Дата Пай құны/Стоимость пая USD

01/12/2025 11,862.30

02/12/2025 11,886.52

03/12/2025 11,898.76

04/12/2025 11,909.52

05/12/2025 11,920.60

06/12/2025 11,920.53

07/12/2025 11,920.46

08/12/2025 11,928.54

09/12/2025 11,917.20

10/12/2025 11,972.17

11/12/2025 11,983.68

12/12/2025 11,900.40

13/12/2025 11,900.34

14/12/2025 11,900.27

15/12/2025 11,885.49

16/12/2025 11,866.39

17/12/2025 11,784.10

18/12/2025 11,826.42

19/12/2025 11,914.12

20/12/2025 11,914.05

21/12/2025 11,913.98

22/12/2025 11,971.82

23/12/2025 12,029.55

24/12/2025 12,062.70

25/12/2025 12,062.64

26/12/2025 12,075.87

27/12/2025 12,075.80

28/12/2025 12,075.73

29/12/2025 12,041.24

30/12/2025 12,028.02

31/12/2025 11,964.09



Қараша/Ноябрь 2025

Күн/Дата Пай құны/Стоимость пая USD

01/11/2025 11,926.49

02/11/2025 11,926.66

03/11/2025 11,944.22

04/11/2025 11,887.22

05/11/2025 11,869.57

06/11/2025 11,801.30

07/11/2025 11,818.49

08/11/2025 11,818.66

09/11/2025 11,818.83

10/11/2025 11,925.38

11/11/2025 11,930.82

12/11/2025 11,949.77

13/11/2025 11,852.42

14/11/2025 11,856.36

15/11/2025 11,856.53

16/11/2025 11,856.70

17/11/2025 11,760.45

18/11/2025 11,711.95

19/11/2025 11,753.26

20/11/2025 11,664.48

21/11/2025 11,723.08

22/11/2025 11,723.25

23/11/2025 11,723.42

24/11/2025 11,784.36

25/11/2025 11,799.37

26/11/2025 11,845.93

27/11/2025 11,846.03

28/11/2025 11,852.98

29/11/2025 11,853.15

30/11/2025 11,850.20



Қазан/Октябрь 2025

Күн/Дата Пай құны/Стоимость пая USD

01/10/2025 11,764.39

02/10/2025 11,782.34

03/10/2025 11,795.71

04/10/2025 11,795.88

05/10/2025 11,796.05

06/10/2025 11,779.26

07/10/2025 11,774.38

08/10/2025 11,808.24

09/10/2025 11,798.12

10/10/2025 11,617.86

11/10/2025 11,618.04

12/10/2025 11,618.21

13/10/2025 11,701.68

14/10/2025 11,676.18

15/10/2025 11,687.14

16/10/2025 11,633.78

17/10/2025 11,688.18

18/10/2025 11,688.35

19/10/2025 11,688.53

20/10/2025 11,765.92

21/10/2025 11,762.72

22/10/2025 11,722.54

23/10/2025 11,751.96

24/10/2025 11,822.59

25/10/2025 11,822.77

26/10/2025 11,822.94

27/10/2025 11,906.35

28/10/2025 11,960.85

29/10/2025 11,963.75

30/10/2025 11,930.42

31/10/2025 11,926.32



Қыркүйек/ Сентябрь 2025

Күн/Дата Пай құны/Стоимость пая USD

01/09/2025 11,542.25

02/09/2025 11,479.96

03/09/2025 11,510.74

04/09/2025 11,558.67

05/09/2025 11,495.03

06/09/2025 11,495.20

07/09/2025 11,495.37

08/09/2025 11,501.02

09/09/2025 11,506.71

10/09/2025 11,513.61

11/09/2025 11,576.79

12/09/2025 11,584.34

13/09/2025 11,584.51

14/09/2025 11,584.69

15/09/2025 11,592.33

16/09/2025 11,572.26

17/09/2025 11,559.11

18/09/2025 11,611.83

19/09/2025 11,648.48

20/09/2025 11,648.65

21/09/2025 11,648.83

22/09/2025 11,739.48

23/09/2025 11,690.41

24/09/2025 11,659.48

25/09/2025 11,665.02

26/09/2025 11,693.57

27/09/2025 11,693.74

28/09/2025 11,693.91

29/09/2025 11,726.76

30/09/2025 11,762.69



Тамыз / Август 2025

Күн/Дата Пай құны/Стоимость пая USD

01/08/2025 11,229.34

02/08/2025 11,229.51

03/08/2025 11,229.69

04/08/2025 11,318.67

05/08/2025 11,293.43

06/08/2025 11,359.10

07/08/2025 11,386.05

08/08/2025 11,461.14

09/08/2025 11,461.31

10/08/2025 11,461.49

11/08/2025 11,445.86

12/08/2025 11,508.44

13/08/2025 11,542.14

14/08/2025 11,543.81

15/08/2025 11,508.45

16/08/2025 11,508.63

17/08/2025 11,508.80

18/08/2025 11,516.43

19/08/2025 11,474.54

20/08/2025 11,461.27

21/08/2025 11,440.59

22/08/2025 11,541.03

23/08/2025 11,541.21

24/08/2025 11,541.38

25/08/2025 11,525.82

26/08/2025 11,566.31

27/08/2025 11,584.09

28/08/2025 11,582.48

29/08/2025 11,544.69

30/08/2025 11,544.87

31/08/2025 11,542.08



Шілде / Июль 2025

Күн/Дата Пай құны/Стоимость пая USD

01/07/2025 11,141.92

02/07/2025 11,193.15

03/07/2025 11,237.25

04/07/2025 11,237.42

05/07/2025 11,237.60

06/07/2025 11,237.78

07/07/2025 11,186.16

08/07/2025 11,189.13

09/07/2025 11,228.21

10/07/2025 11,262.20

11/07/2025 11,237.50

12/07/2025 11,237.67

13/07/2025 11,237.85

14/07/2025 11,232.84

15/07/2025 11,234.55

16/07/2025 11,267.90

17/07/2025 11,306.17

18/07/2025 11,308.02

19/07/2025 11,308.20

20/07/2025 11,308.38

21/07/2025 11,303.85

22/07/2025 11,303.33

23/07/2025 11,352.63

24/07/2025 11,365.67

25/07/2025 11,383.66

26/07/2025 11,383.84

27/07/2025 11,384.01

28/07/2025 11,390.13

29/07/2025 11,365.95

30/07/2025 11,366.68

31/07/2025 11,321.90



Маусым / Июнь 2025

Күн/Дата Пай құны/Стоимость пая USD

01/06/2025 10,804.63

02/06/2025 10,821.50

03/06/2025 10,874.80

04/06/2025 10,870.21

05/06/2025 10,845.40

06/06/2025 10,898.71

07/06/2025 10,898.89

08/06/2025 10,899.07

09/06/2025 10,896.86

10/06/2025 10,925.51

11/06/2025 10,898.61

12/06/2025 10,926.51

13/06/2025 10,842.04

14/06/2025 10,842.22

15/06/2025 10,842.39

16/06/2025 10,900.51

17/06/2025 10,859.79

18/06/2025 10,876.05

19/06/2025 10,876.28

20/06/2025 10,888.28

21/06/2025 10,888.46

22/06/2025 10,888.63

23/06/2025 10,928.84

24/06/2025 10,997.64

25/06/2025 11,040.41

26/06/2025 11,069.70

27/06/2025 11,103.23

28/06/2025 11,103.41

29/06/2025 11,103.58

30/06/2025 11,143.41



Мамыр / Май 2025

Күн/Дата Пай құны/Стоимость пая USD

01/05/2025 10,545.82

02/05/2025 10,585.27

03/05/2025 10,585.45

04/05/2025 10,585.63

05/05/2025 10,539.64

06/05/2025 10,515.64

07/05/2025 10,555.25

08/05/2025 10,579.86

09/05/2025 10,580.20

10/05/2025 10,580.38

11/05/2025 10,580.57

12/05/2025 10,752.16

13/05/2025 10,813.65

14/05/2025 10,833.25

15/05/2025 10,861.08

16/05/2025 10,887.46

17/05/2025 10,887.64

18/05/2025 10,887.82

19/05/2025 10,886.43

20/05/2025 10,859.16

21/05/2025 10,749.16

22/05/2025 10,748.57

23/05/2025 10,699.95

24/05/2025 10,700.13

25/05/2025 10,700.31

26/05/2025 10,700.50

27/05/2025 10,813.04

28/05/2025 10,782.20

29/05/2025 10,830.27

30/05/2025 10,810.57

31/05/2025 10,804.45



Сәуір / Апрель 2025

Күн/Дата Пай құны/Стоимость пая USD

01/04/2025 10,659.79

02/04/2025 10,686.60

03/04/2025 10,400.26

04/04/2025 10,084.34

05/04/2025 10,084.53

06/04/2025 10,084.72

07/04/2025 10,057.42

08/04/2025 9,977.37

09/04/2025 10,434.97

10/04/2025 10,249.92

11/04/2025 10,345.98

12/04/2025 10,346.17

13/04/2025 10,346.36

14/04/2025 10,403.98

15/04/2025 10,412.61

16/04/2025 10,285.92

17/04/2025 10,282.49

18/04/2025 10,282.62

19/04/2025 10,282.81

20/04/2025 10,283.00

21/04/2025 10,169.49

22/04/2025 10,292.55

23/04/2025 10,368.74

24/04/2025 10,461.48

25/04/2025 10,494.93

26/04/2025 10,495.11

27/04/2025 10,495.30

28/04/2025 10,499.81

29/04/2025 10,528.82

30/04/2025 10,532.05



Наурыз / Март 2025

Күн/Дата Пай құны/Стоимость пая USD

01/03/2025 10,970.31

02/03/2025 10,970.49

03/03/2025 10,844.11

04/03/2025 10,767.79

05/03/2025 10,798.30

06/03/2025 10,712.13

07/03/2025 10,751.02

08/03/2025 10,751.21

09/03/2025 10,751.40

10/03/2025 10,603.07

11/03/2025 10,549.56

12/03/2025 10,577.87

13/03/2025 10,525.25

14/03/2025 10,646.25

15/03/2025 10,646.44

16/03/2025 10,646.63

17/03/2025 10,670.39

18/03/2025 10,623.69

19/03/2025 10,684.38

20/03/2025 10,684.64

21/03/2025 10,683.91

22/03/2025 10,684.10

23/03/2025 10,684.29

24/03/2025 10,761.60

25/03/2025 10,776.41

26/03/2025 10,712.79

27/03/2025 10,701.66

28/03/2025 10,617.56

29/03/2025 10,617.75

30/03/2025 10,617.94

31/03/2025 10,648.50



Ақпан/Февраль 2025

Күн/Дата Пай құны/Стоимость пая USD

01/02/2025 11,119.78

02/02/2025 11,119.96

03/02/2025 11,044.05

04/02/2025 11,083.50

05/02/2025 11,153.33

06/02/2025 11,193.19

07/02/2025 11,152.26

08/02/2025 11,152.44

09/02/2025 11,152.62

10/02/2025 11,179.04

11/02/2025 11,202.83

12/02/2025 11,187.99

13/02/2025 11,267.51

14/02/2025 11,309.35

15/02/2025 11,309.53

16/02/2025 11,309.72

17/02/2025 11,309.96

18/02/2025 11,334.90

19/02/2025 11,343.01

20/02/2025 11,329.33

21/02/2025 11,249.29

22/02/2025 11,249.47

23/02/2025 11,249.65

24/02/2025 11,230.49

25/02/2025 11,206.89

26/02/2025 11,204.07

27/02/2025 10,863.67

28/02/2025 10,970.12



Қаңтар/Январь 2025

Күн/Дата Пай құны/Стоимость пая USD

01/01/2025 11,120.58

02/01/2025 11,111.98

03/01/2025 11,186.80

04/01/2025 11,186.99

05/01/2025 11,187.20

06/01/2025 11,227.78

07/01/2025 11,137.03

08/01/2025 11,145.45

09/01/2025 11,145.86

10/01/2025 11,020.88

11/01/2025 11,021.07

12/01/2025 11,021.25

13/01/2025 11,013.46

14/01/2025 11,028.69

15/01/2025 11,146.54

16/01/2025 11,105.90

17/01/2025 11,167.75

18/01/2025 11,167.94

19/01/2025 11,168.13

20/01/2025 11,168.31

21/01/2025 11,192.29

22/01/2025 11,236.75

23/01/2025 11,256.26

24/01/2025 11,222.67

25/01/2025 11,222.85

26/01/2025 11,223.04

27/01/2025 11,108.30

28/01/2025 11,209.54

29/01/2025 11,170.20

30/01/2025 11,188.94

31/01/2025 11,119.60



Желтоқсан/Декабрь 2024

Күн/Дата Пай құны/Стоимость пая USD

01/12/2024 11,337.45

02/12/2024 11,306.66

03/12/2024 11,322.61 

04/12/2024 11,358.09

05/12/2024 11,349.87

06/12/2024 11,332.28

07/12/2024 11,332.47

08/12/2024 11,332.65

09/12/2024 11,286.21

10/12/2024 11,249.76

11/12/2024 11,277.89

12/12/2024 11,253.07

13/12/2024 11,215.51

14/12/2024 11,215.70

15/12/2024 11,215.89

16/12/2024 11,202.10

17/12/2024 11,174.14

18/12/2024 11,037.73 

19/12/2024 11,057.80

20/12/2024 11,149.62 

21/12/2024 11,149.81

22/12/2024 11,150.00 

23/12/2024 11,197.50

24/12/2024 11,237.46

25/12/2024 11,243.10

26/12/2024 11,253.40

27/12/2024 11,196.70

28/12/2024 11,196.89

29/12/2024 11,197.08

30/12/2024 11,156.97

31/12/2024 11,120.40



Қараша/Ноябрь 2024

Күн/Дата Пай құны/Стоимость пая USD

01/11/2024 10,981.30

02/11/2024 10,981.29

03/11/2024 10,981.27

04/11/2024 10,974.78

05/11/2024 11,049.76

06/11/2024 11,223.33

07/11/2024 11,243.80

08/11/2024 11,256.36

09/11/2024 11,256.34

10/11/2024 11,256.33

11/11/2024 11,261.43

12/11/2024 11,258.39

13/11/2024 11,253.70

14/11/2024 11,245.69

15/11/2024 11,200.95

16/11/2024 11,200.89

17/11/2024 11,200.84

18/11/2024 11,216.56

19/11/2024 11,253.69

20/11/2024 11,246.08

21/11/2024 11,290.31

22/11/2024 11,290.82

23/11/2024 11,290.76

24/11/2024 11,290.71

25/11/2024 11,292.35

26/11/2024 11,308.35

27/11/2024 11,304.51

28/11/2024 11,304.49

29/11/2024 11 344,45

30/11/2024 11 337,26



Қазан/Октябрь 2024

Күн/Дата Пай құны/Стоимость пая USD

01/10/2024 10,851.39

02/10/2024 10,865.55

03/10/2024 10,874.93 

04/10/2024 10,918.93

05/10/2024 10,918.91

06/10/2024 10,918.90

07/10/2024 10,893.22

08/10/2024 10,959.49

09/10/2024 10,996.37

10/10/2024 11,003.39

11/10/2024 11,051.70

12/10/2024 11,051.69

13/10/2024 11,051.68

14/10/2024 11,109.87

15/10/2024 11,071.95

16/10/2024 11,129.85

17/10/2024 11,139.11

18/10/2024 11,163.88

19/10/2024 11,163.87

20/10/2024 11,163.85 

21/10/2024 11,174.45

22/10/2024 11,165.02

23/10/2024 11,107.82

24/10/2024 11 111,74

25/10/2024 11,095.02

26/10/2024 11,095.00

27/10/2024 11,094.99

28/10/2024 11,119.57

29/10/2024 11,109.01

30/10/2024 11,081.04

31/10/2024 10,978.81



Қыркүйек/Сентябрь 2024

Күн/Дата Пай құны/Стоимость пая USD

01/09/2024 10,852.79

02/09/2024 10,852.79

03/09/2024 10,721.75

04/09/2024 10,714.67

05/09/2024 10,715.13

06/09/2024 10,665.87

07/09/2024 10,665.86

08/09/2024 10,665.85

09/09/2024 10,712.67

10/09/2024 10,723.90

11/09/2024 10,791.21

12/09/2024 10,817.17

13/09/2024 10,834.24

14/09/2024 10,834.23

15/09/2024 10,834.21

16/09/2024 10,813.90

17/09/2024 10,803.85

18/09/2024 10,796.33

19/09/2024 10,878.75

20/09/2024 10,861.37

21/09/2024 10,861.36

22/09/2024 10,861.34

23/09/2024 10,866.54

24/09/2024 10,907.79

25/09/2024 10,895.15

26/09/2024 10,921.42

27/09/2024 10,916.79

28/09/2024 10,916.78

29/09/2024 10,916.76

30/09/2024 10,926.84



Тамыз/Август 2024

Күн/Дата Пай құны/Стоимость пая USD

01/08/2024 10,633.70

02/08/2024 10,616.94

03/08/2024 10,616.93

04/08/2024 10,616.92

05/08/2024 10,478.26

06/08/2024 10,508.33

07/08/2024 10,469.89

08/08/2024 10,555.36

09/08/2024 10,566.91

10/08/2024 10,566.90

11/08/2024 10,566.89

12/08/2024 10,602.53

13/08/2024 10,691.86

14/08/2024 10,716.37

15/08/2024 10,776.59

16/08/2024 10,806.17

17/08/2024 10,806.16

18/08/2024 10,806.15

19/08/2024 10,859.35

20/08/2024 10,838.60

21/08/2024 10,861.63

22/08/2024 10,815.21

23/08/2024 10,891.57

24/08/2024 10,891.55

25/08/2024 10,891.54

26/08/2024 10,877.24

27/08/2024 10,899.54

28/08/2024 10,870.65

29/08/2024 10,829.75

30/08/2024 10,859.89

31/08/2024 10,852.80



Шілде/Июль 2024

Күн/Дата Пай құны/Стоимость пая USD

01/07/2024 10,561.45

02/07/2024 10,572.99

03/07/2024 10,603.29

04/07/2024 10,603.37

05/07/2024 10,615.33

06/07/2024 10,615.32

07/07/2024 10,615.30

08/07/2024 10,627.19

09/07/2024 10,642.76

10/07/2024 10,681.84

11/07/2024 10,672.38

12/07/2024 10,706.07

13/07/2024 10,706.06

14/07/2024 10,706.05

15/07/2024 10,715.88

16/07/2024 10,739.76

17/07/2024 10,706.75

18/07/2024 10,688.38

19/07/2024 10,661.87

20/07/2024 10,661.86

21/07/2024 10,661.85

22/07/2024 10,691.26

23/07/2024 10,684.05

24/07/2024 10,636.89

25/07/2024 10,631.26

26/07/2024 10,665.08

27/07/2024 10,665.07

28/07/2024 10,665.06

29/07/2024 10,660.21

30/07/2024 10,641.54

31/07/2024 10,714.31



Маусым/Июнь 2024

Күн/Дата Пай құны/Стоимость пая USD

01/06/2024 10,467.55

02/06/2024 10,467.54

03/06/2024 10,487.69

04/06/2024 10,497.69

05/06/2024 10,534.88

06/06/2024 10,527.26

07/06/2024 10,514.92

08/06/2024 10,514.91

09/06/2024 10,514.90

10/06/2024 10,515.42

11/06/2024 10,523.86

12/06/2024 10,563.70

13/06/2024 10,587.47

14/06/2024 10,590.31

15/06/2024 10,590.29

16/06/2024 10,590.28

17/06/2024 10,598.64

18/06/2024 10,625.75

19/06/2024 10,625.74

20/06/2024 10,603.51

21/06/2024 10,585.99

22/06/2024 10,585.98

23/06/2024 10,585.97

24/06/2024 10,568.98

25/06/2024 10,587.50

26/06/2024 10,585.65

27/06/2024 10,579.49

28/06/2024 10,575.25

29/06/2024 10,575.24

30/06/2024 10,562.84



Мамыр/Май 2024

Күн/Дата Пай құны/Стоимость пая USD

01/05/2024 10,208.84

02/05/2024 10,266.31

03/05/2024 10,317.49

04/05/2024 10,317.42

05/05/2024 10,317.41

06/05/2024 10,337.64

07/05/2024 10,338.36

08/05/2024 10,342.30

09/05/2024 10,359.59

10/05/2024 10,361.86

11/05/2024 10,361.85

12/05/2024 10,361.84

13/05/2024 10,370.21

14/05/2024 10,387.42

15/05/2024 10,428.59

16/05/2024 10,426.14

17/05/2024 10,422.63

18/05/2024 10,422.62

19/05/2024 10,422.61

20/05/2024 10,422.82

21/05/2024 10,432.08

22/05/2024 10,418.88

23/05/2024 10,416.03

24/05/2024 10,441.38

25/05/2024 10,441.37

26/05/2024 10,441.35

27/05/2024 10,441.34

28/05/2024 10,454.15

29/05/2024 10,438.43

30/05/2024 10,437.97

31/05/2024 10,467.56



Сәуір/Апрель 2024

Күн/Дата Пай құны/Стоимость пая USD

01/04/2024 10,333.28

02/04/2024 10,335.16

03/04/2024 10,334.54

04/04/2024 10,305.17

05/04/2024 10,312.63

06/04/2024 10,312.61

07/04/2024 10,312.60

08/04/2024 10,304.97

09/04/2024 10,311.19

10/04/2024 10,264.97

11/04/2024 10,291.28

12/04/2024 10,262.93

13/04/2024 10,262.91

14/04/2024 10,262.90

15/04/2024 10,233.12

16/04/2024 10,220.35

17/04/2024 10,207.72

18/04/2024 10,209.30

19/04/2024 10,189.60

20/04/2024 10,189.59

21/04/2024 10,189.58

22/04/2024 10,221.61

23/04/2024 10,253.40

24/04/2024 10,244.80

25/04/2024 10,250.38

26/04/2024 10,267.74

27/04/2024 10,267.73

28/04/2024 10,267.72

29/04/2024 10,287.23

30/04/2024 10,240.54



Наурыз/Март 2024

Күн/Дата Пай құны/Стоимость пая USD

01/03/2024 10,257.71

02/03/2024 10,257.78

03/03/2024 10,257.85

04/03/2024 10,277.79

05/03/2024 10,273.06

06/03/2024 10 293.66

07/03/2024 10,325.14

08/03/2024 10,312.26

09/03/2024 10,312.32

10/03/2024 10,312.39

11/03/2024 10,312.82

12/03/2024 10,336.69

13/03/2024 10,330.28

14/03/2024 10,304.30

15/03/2024 10,298.60

16/03/2024 10,298.67

17/03/2024 10,298.74

18/03/2024 10,307.87

19/03/2024 10,332.78

20/03/2024 10,362.13

21/03/2024 10,356.25

22/03/2024 10,362.80

23/03/2024 10,362.87

24/03/2024 10,362.94

25/03/2024 10,357.42

26/03/2024 10,345.50

27/03/2024 10,388.81

28/03/2024 10,389.14

29/03/2024 10,389.14

30/03/2024 10,389.21

31/03/2024 10,376.88



Ақпан/Февраль 2024

Күн/Дата Пай құны/Стоимость пая USD

01/02/2024 10,240.09

02/02/2024 10,237.37

03/02/2024 10,237.44

04/02/2024 10,237.50

05/02/2024 10,212.66

06/02/2024 10,229.13

07/02/2024 10,231.21

08/02/2024 10,231.22

09/02/2024 10,227.28

10/02/2024 10,227.35

11/02/2024 10,227.41

12/02/2024 10,243.01

13/02/2024 10,198.65

14/02/2024 10,218.74

15/02/2024 10,249.71

16/02/2024 10,236.55

17/02/2024 10,236.62

18/02/2024 10,236.68  

19/02/2024 10,236.75

20/02/2024 10,245.16

21/02/2024 10,249.14

22/02/2024 10,259.89

23/02/2024 10,267.34

24/02/2024 10,267.40

25/02/2024 10,267.47

26/02/2024 10,253.82

27/02/2024 10,260.60

28/02/2024 10,266.14

29/02/2024 10,247.19



Қаңтар/Январь 2024

Күн/Дата Пай құны/Стоимость пая USD

01/01/2024 10,424.50

02/01/2024 10,427.88

03/01/2024 10,412.51

04/01/2024 10,408.40

05/01/2024 10,412.36

06/01/2024 10,412.43

07/01/2024 10,412.50

08/01/2024 10,430.69

09/01/2024 10,421.36

10/01/2024 10,422.34

11/01/2024 10,430.01

12/01/2024 10,440.80

13/01/2024 10,440.86

14/01/2024 10,440.93

15/01/2024 10,441.00

16/01/2024  10,420.37

17/01/2024 10,399.05

18/01/2024 10,404.95

19/01/2024 10,416.94

20/01/2024 10,417.00

21/01/2024 10,417.07

22/01/2024 10,212.51

23/01/2024 10,217.70

24/01/2024 10,207.99

25/01/2024 10,235.12

26/01/2024 10,232.29

27/01/2024 10,232.36

28/01/2024 10,232.42

29/01/2024 10,245.83

30/01/2024 10,249.71

31/01/2024 10,237.54



Желтоқсан/Декабрь 2023

Күн/Дата Пай құны/Стоимость пая USD

01/12/2023 10,268.61

02/12/2023 10,268.68

03/12/2023 10,268.75

04/12/2023 10,261.91

05/12/2023 10,270.02

06/12/2023 10,264.24

07/12/2023 10,281.70

08/12/2023 10,279.19

09/12/2023 10,279.26

10/12/2023 10,279.32

11/12/2023 10,293.07

12/12/2023 10,304.48

13/12/2023 10,367.43

14/12/2023 10,392.71

15/12/2023 10,374.16

16/12/2023 10,374.23

17/12/2023 10,374.30

18/12/2023 10,378.22

19/12/2023 10,395.96

20/12/2023 10,360.27

21/12/2023 10,384.58

22/12/2023 10,388.50

23/12/2023 10,388.57

24/12/2023 10,388.63

25/12/2023 10,403.79

26/12/2023 10,413.46

27/12/2023 10,423.81

28/12/2023 10,426.73

29/12/2023 10,431.93

30/12/2023 10,431.99

31/12/2023 10,424.43



Қараша/Ноябрь 2023

Күн/Дата Пай құны/Стоимость пая USD

01/11/2023 10,023.18

02/11/2023 10,075.16

03/11/2023 10,114.54

04/11/2023 10,114.61

05/11/2023 10,114.68

06/11/2023 10,103.20

07/11/2023 10,109.57

08/11/2023 10,106.29

09/11/2023 10,086.01

10/11/2023 10,115.63

11/11/2023 10,115.70

12/11/2023 10,115.76

13/11/2023 10,113.78

14/11/2023 10,181.42

15/11/2023 10,179.45

16/11/2023 10,192.20

17/11/2023 10,195.21

18/11/2023 10,195.28

19/11/2023 10,195.34

20/11/2023 10,208.89

21/11/2023 10,206.63

22/11/2023 10,220.18

23/11/2023 10,220.26

24/11/2023 10,220.36

25/11/2023 10,220.42

26/11/2023 10,220.49

27/11/2023 10,224.87

28/11/2023 10,238.46

29/11/2023 10,250.95

30/11/2023 10,254.63



Қазан/Октябрь 2023

Күн/Дата Пай құны/Стоимость пая USD

01/10/2023 10,038.00

02/10/2023 10,005.39

03/10/2023 9,975.35

04/10/2023 10,001.77

05/10/2023 10,004.67

06/10/2023 10,019.33

07/10/2023  10,019.39

08/10/2023 10,019.46

09/10/203 10,057.12

10/10/2023 10,067.75

11/10/2023 10,071.30

12/10/2023 10,049.67

13/10/2023 10,043.17

14/10/2023 10,043,23

15/10/2023 10,043.30

16/10/2023 10,060.56

17/10/2023 10,054.39

18/10/2023 10,026.43

19/10/2023 10,019.84

20/10/2023 10,008.52

21/10/2023 10,008.59

22/10/2023 10,008.66

23/10/2023 10,007.38

24/10/2023 10,021.60

25/10/2023 9,997.33

26/10/2023 9,992.96

27/10/2023 9,987.00

28/10/2023 9,987.07

29/10/2023 9,987.14

30/10/2023 10,009.57

31/11/2023 10,012.43



Қыркүйек/Сентябрь 2023

Күн/Дата Пай құны/Стоимость пая USD

01/09/2023 10,121.66

02/09/2023 10,121.72

03/09/2023 10,121.78

04/09/2023 10,121.90

05/09/2023 10,114.65

06/09/2023 10,104.30

07/09/2023  10,110.86

08/09/2023 10,112.42

09/09/2023 10,112.49

10/09/2023 10,112.55

11/09/2023 10,125.51

12/09/2023 10,116.25

13/09/2023 10,119.95

14/09/2023 10,139.41

15/09/2023 10,117.74

16/09/2023 10,117.80

17/09/2023 10,117.86

18/09/2023 10,116.15

19/09/2023 10,108.15

20/09/2023 10,091.22

21/09/2023 10,064.10

22/09/2023 10,062.83

23/09/2023 10,062.90

24/09/2023 10,062.96

25/09/2023 10,066.09

26/09/2023 10,028.51

27/09/2023 10,028.94

28/09/2023 10,047.63

29/09/2023 10,044.77

30/09/2023 10,037.93



Тамыз/Август 2023

Күн/Дата Пай құны/Стоимость пая USD

01/08/2023 10,147.16

02/08/2023 10,141.35

03/08/2023 10,133.76

04/08/2023 10,144.10

05/08/2023 10,144.16

06/08/2023 10,144.23

07/08/2023 10,167.75

08/08/2023 10,158.35

09/08/2023 10,142.44

10/08/2023 10,140.52

11/08/2023 10,135.20

12/08/2023 10,135.26

13/08/2023 10,135.32

14/08/2023 10,132.68

15/08/2023 10,110.62

16/08/2023 10,094.06

17/08/2023 10,080.65

18/08/2023 10,085.22

19/08/2023 10,085.29

20/08/2023 10,085.35

21/08/2023 10,082.78

22/08/2023 10,073.77

23/08/2023 10,100.50

24/08/2023 10,076.96

25/08/2023 10,084.77

26/08/2023 10,084.83

27/08/2023 10,084.90

28/08/2023 10,101.49

29/08/2023 10,134.99

30/08/2023 10,138.70

31/08/2023 10,135.58



Шілде/Июль 2023

Күн/Дата Пай құны/Стоимость пая USD

01/07/2023 10,095.40

02/07/2023 10,095.47

03/07/2023 10,076.47

04/07/2023 10,076.51

05/07/2023 10,088.87

06/07/2023 10,067.57

07/07/2023 10,072.73

08/07/2023 10,072.80

09/07/2023 10,072.86

10/07/2023 10,092.24

11/07/2023 10,111.23

12/07/2023 10,140.88

13/07/2023 10,166.99

14/07/2023 10,145.19

15/07/2023 10,145.25

16/07/2023 10,145.32

17/07/2023 10,150.07

18/07/2023 10,165.91

19/07/2023 10,176.22

20/07/2023 10,166.32

21/07/2023 10,166.71

22/07/2023 10,166.78

23/07/2023 10,166.84

24/07/2023 10,168.58

25/07/2023 10,169.45

26/07/2023 10,176.31

27/07/2023 10,157.01

28/07/2023 10,178.31

29/07/2023 10,178.37

30/07/2023 10,178.44

31/07/2023 10,173.83



Маусым/Июнь 2023

Күн/Дата Пай құны/Стоимость пая USD

01/06/2023 10,007.10

02/06/2023 10,033.22

03/06/2023 10,033,29

04/06/2023 10,033.35

05/06/2023 10,030.95

06/06/2023 10,038.12

07/06/2023 10,033.83

08/06/2023 10,052.59

09/06/2023 10,045.74

10/06/2023 10,045.80

11/06/2023 10,045.86

12/06/2023 10,063.85

13/06/2023 10,069.34

14/06/2023 10,069.26

15/06/2023 10,106.14

16/06/2023 10,093.74

17/06/2023 10,093.80

18/06/2023 10,093.87

19/06/2023 10,093.92

20/06/2023 10,083.99

21/06/2023 10,074.14

22/06/2023 10,067.44

23/06/2023 10,059.55

24/06/2023 10,059.62

25/06/2023 10,059.68

26/06/2023 10,065.48

27/06/2023 10,077.50

28/06/2023 10,081.65

29/06/2023 10,081.11

30/06/2023 10,095.40



Мамыр/Май 2023

Күн/Дата Пай құны/Стоимость пая USD

01/05/2023 10,040.44

02/05/2023 10,035.68

03/05/2023 10,045.89

04/05/2023 10,041.88

05/05/2023 10,054.29

06/05/2023 10,054.36

07/05/2023 10,054.43

08/05/2023 10,044.31

09/05/2023 10,037.55

10/05/2023 10,055.06

11/05/2023 10,051.14

12/05/2023 10,036.81

13/05/2023 10,036.88

14/05/2023 10,036.95

15/05/2023 10,048.47

16/05/2023 10,022.10

17/05/2023 10,042.23

18/05/2023 10,046.96

19/05/2023 10,039.19

20/05/2023 10,039.26

21/05/2023 10,039.33

22/05/2023 10,039.11

23/05/2023 10,010.66

24/05/2023 9,986.13

25/05/2023 9,976.15

26/05/2023 9,998.08

27/05/2023 9,998.15

28/05/2023 9,998.21

29/05/2023 9,998.27

30/05/2023 10,009.88

31/05/2023 9,999.62



Сеуір/Апрель 2023

Күн/Дата Пай құны/Стоимость пая USD

01/04/2023 9,987.08

02/04/2023 9,987.15

03/04/2023 10,028.72

04/04/2023 10,043.55

05/04/2023 10,046.79

06/04/2023 10,048.95

07/04/2023 10,046.20

08/04/2023 10,046.27

09/04/2023 10,046.34

10/04/2023 10,036.74

11/04/2023 10,038.04

12/04/2023 10,038.03

13/04/2023 10,051.05

14/04/2023 10,036.75

15/04/2023 10,036.82

16/04/2023 10,036.89

17/04/2023 10,040.32

18/04/2023 10,041.64

19/04/2023 10,038.63

20/04/2023 10,039.49

21/04/2023 10,039.98

22/04/2023 10,040.04

23/04/2023 10,040.11

24/04/2023 10,047.52

25/04/2023 10,038.59

26/04/2023 10,021.51

27/04/2023 10,049.17

28/04/2023 10,074.17

29/04/2023 10,074.24

30/04/2023 10,071.00



Наурыз/Март 2023

Күн/Дата Пай құны/Стоимость пая USD

17/03/2023 9,999.81

18/03/2023 9,999.63

19/03/2023 9,999.44

20/03/2023 9,999.81

21/03/2023 9,999.76

22/03/2023 9,999.71

23/03/2023 9,999.66

24/03/2023 9,999.61

25/03/2023 9,999.56

26/03/2023 9,999.51

27/03/2023 9,999.47

28/03/2023 9,999.37

29/03/2023 9,992.55

30/03/2023 9,991.34

31/03/2023 9,987.01


